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No. of Sheep on

April 30, April30,
1900. 1901.

Willcocks, A. G. D., Motupipi
Windle Brothers, Takaka
Windle, T., Takaka
Winston, John, Collingwood
Winter, D. J., Motupipi
Winter, G-., Motupipi
Winter, Mrs. M. B., Wainui, Takaka
Winter, Henry, Motupipi
Winter, J. R., Totaranui
Winter, G. B., Wainui

9>
281

29
98

997
375

18
82
88

i6?8
86

262
27
95

994
29S
24

100
89

BULLER COUNTY
(In Grey and Buller Subdivision).

Abbott, H., Karamea
Berlin, John, Berlin's, Westport
Blackburne, Robert, Karamea
Carter, George, Westport
Corby, Timothy, Coal Creek, Westport
Craddoek, G. T., Westport
Davis, Charles,Waimangaroa Junction, West-

port
De Filippi, Stefano, Three-channel Flat, Lyel)
Deliavedova, M., Three-channel Flat, Lyell...
Drennan, B., Nine Mile, Charleston
Bedderson, Frederick, Lyell
Hawes, Henry, Karamea
Hughes, Mrs. John,Westport
Jenkins, M. M., Karamea
Jennings, J. H., Karamea
Johnston, Robert, jun., Karamea
Jones, Meyrick, Karamea
Junker, Frederick, Buller Road, Lyell
Lineham, Alfred, Karamea
Lines, Job, Westport
Macmahon and Colvin, Westport
Mairs, Arthur, Lyell
McNabb, R. G., North Terrace, Karamea ...
McNairn,William, Ngakawau
O'Connor, Jeremiah, Karamea
Organ, M., Westport
Parsons, James, Charleston
Pettit, George, Promised Land, Karamea ...
Powell, J. M., Charleston
Rasmuseen, C. L., Little Wanganui
Simkin, John, Karamea
Simpson Brothers, Karamea
Simpson, Mrs. Jas., Karamea
Suisted Rrothers, Westport
Sutherland and Mouat, Charleston
Wall, James, Cape Boulwind
Walker, J. and G., Rocklands

45.532 45.321

38-
5 1
89

no

41
7i
66

120

21
4

21
454'

49
11
21

3°
18

104
95
40
14156

40
18
80
87
10

5 1
!7
86
3°
22

116
88
37
16

224
Nil

18
194
61
20

11
26
21
35
55
13
5°
3656

170
41
20

H
31
31

Nil
65
•480
60
60

130
36
80

70
61
60

3°
87
80

GREY COUNTY
(In Grey and Buller Subdivision).

Bellew, Charles, Ahaura
Bruce, T. W., Inchbonnie, Lake Brunner ...
Coates, Mrs. N., Greymouth
Corcoran, Patrick, Ahaura
Craig, Thomas, Ahaura
Craig, William, Ahaura
Currie, Richard, Ahaura
Devreux, Richard, Ahaura
Dinsen, Christian, No Town
Donald, D., TotaraFlat
Doolan, J. P., Totara Flat
Duggan, Philip, Orwell Creek, Greymouth...
Egan, J., Twelve-mile
Evans, John, Jackson's, Greymouth
Fox and O'Neill, Ahaura
Fraser, Edward, Ahaura
Gilmer, H., Totara Flat
Green, Mrs. M. A., Ahaura
Healy, Michael, Ngahere
Hilderbrand, A., Greymouth
Kennedy, Patrick, Totara Flat
Mackley, S. M., Little Grey Junction
Magill, Hugh, Ahaura
Mallinson, G., Lake Brunner
Malloy, John, Clonmore, Grey Valley
Marshall, James, Totara Flat
McDonald, Alex., TptaraFlat ,..

1,848 2,146

960
2000
958
35°

79
274
85
110

960
1900
1020
273

34
3,6
100
60

40
991

250
61

437
657
272
147
70
57
81
18

40
73°

13
294

7 1
278
796480
90
25
92

Nil
20

1560
142
21

135°
197
33

133
56

10°

'94
36
76

No. ofSheep on
April30, April30,

1900. 1901.

Meara, Michael, Totara Flat
Methven, William, Totara Flat
Mitchell, John, Moana, Greymouth
Parfitt. George, No Town
Pothan, Richard, Ahaura
Pullin, Thomas, Greymouth
Rees, J., and Son, River View, Ahaura
Robertson, James, No Town
Russell, G. H., Marsden
Ryan, Michael, Ahaura
Tobin, Michael, Nelson Creek
Tremble, John, Ahaura
Turner, John, Moonlights, Ahaura
Wratt, William, Ahaura

61
13

81
20

42
200

37
16
72
35
92
60

32
10

74
Nil

3°
76

100

4 1
6

'52
Nil

97
62

27 29

10,522 10,33°

INANGAHUA COUNTY
(In Grey and Buller Subdivision).

Anderson, D. M., Glenburn, Reefton
Baigent, S., Owen Junction
Bateria, George, Mawheraiti, Greymouth ...
Beamsley, W., Murchison
Bell, James, Reefton
Bell, Thomas, Murcbison
Brazil, John, Reefton
Bredbury J., Pern Mat
Brown, Joseph, Murchison
Bunn, Elijah, Murchison
Bunting, James, Murchison
Cameron, John, Murchison
Carne, Aaron, Cronadon
Clayden, Mrs. B. L., Inangahua June- ...

tion
Craig, Robert, Reefton
Doig Bros., Blackwater
Downie, Uharles, Murchison
Edwards, Mrs. E. A., Owen Junction
Enrness, Samuel, Antonio's Plat
Gibbs, Alfred, Longford
Hunte, Mrs. R., Pern Elat
Hunter, Mrs. W., Pern Elat
Kerr, John, Estate of, Lake Station,

Nelson
Lester, W. J., Murchison
Lockington, Elisha, Reefton
Lynch, Thomas, Cruehington
Lyon, C, Cronadon
McHardy, A., Blackwater
McKay, James, Inangahua Junction
MeLarry, Patrick, Croiiadon
McLennan, John, Blackwater
McMahon, B., Cronadon
McNee, R., Murchison
McNeil, Bernard, Reefton
McNeill, Robert, Little Grey Junction
McWha, Frank, Horse Terrace
Mirfin, W. 0., Little Grey Junction
Morel Bros., Murchison
Morrison, R. G., Reefton
Murray, Michael, Mawheraiti
Neame, Mrs. M. A., Longford
Norris, H., Horse Terrace, Matakitaki
O'Donnell, Timothy, Cronadon
O'Grady, W., Reefton
O'Malley, James, Little Grey Junction
O'Regan, P., Inangahua Landing
O'Rourke,Dominick Murchison
Oxnam, John, Longford
Paton, Edward, Murchison
Pattinson, Timothy, Square Town, Reefton
Pitman, William, Little Grey Junction
Rait, J. and J., Owen Junction
Roberts, William, Reefton
Ross, J. and A., Crushington, Reefton
Sewell, M. A., Longford
Silcock, J. H., Birchdale, Cronadon
Spencer, Henry, Murchison
Stewart, George, Murchison
Sullivan, D., Fern Flat
Sutherland, A., Edge Hill, Murchison
Sutherland, H. P., Murchison
Thomson, Alexander, Murchison
Thomson, John, Warwick Junction

I [2

684
3O2
2S3
2OO

372
5'
54
95
50

169
400

40

4736
39°
114
25

199
10

1200
7600

70
3°

100
123
43
95
27

!52
I46
360
2 SO

53
439
144

375
4 1

161
57

109
12

577
87

500
!3i
197
129

19
182
52

222

100
760
382
181
163
297
125
5°

185
5°

141
i°3
605

5°

5 1
5°

388
131

12
161
42

957
7400

78
102
40
97

110
Nil

62
Nil

184
90

34°
20
47

494
210
188
4'

Nil
67

140
20

446
9 1

468
.87
112
'53

17
233

59
257

47
200

Nil
■34
100

10
5478
81

90
86
88

128
60933

200 200
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